Industry
 Laser
 Industrial applications requiring large gas
supplies such as cylinder bundles, tube trailors
and gas transports
 Larger ¾” NPT Inlet and Outlet ports
 Lighter, more compact design for
maximum versatility

Adjusting Knob High Impact ABS (Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene)
Mounting Bracket Stainless Steel Type 304
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
D1G-550-12F-12F 0782-4420
D1G-550-580-12F   with CGA 580 (inert gas) inlet 0782-4421
D1G-550-540-12F   with CGA 540 (oxygen) inlet 0782-4422
D1G-550-590-12F   with CGA 590 (industrial air) inlet 0782-4423
Ordering Information – Wear and Spare Parts
Description Part Number
Gauge, Low Pressure (Working Pressure 550 psig / 35 bar) 1435-0089RP
Gauge, Hi Pressure (Working pressure 3000 psig / 206 bar) 1435-0078RP